
Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er QUINTAES CHRISTIAN BOURGES 159489H 300 67 16 2 300 69 16 2 36 600 136 4,41
2e TRENADO GUILLAUME BLOIS 014267T 400 106 16 1 288 83 16 1 34 688 189 3,64
3e CABARET HERVE BLOIS 018850A 300 88 16 1 276 96 16 33 576 184 3,13
4e NUNEZ ALAIN BOURGES 156400A 300 80 16 2 338 93 8 2 28 638 173 3,69
5e PARENT XAVIER MER 018765T 277 84 12 2 254 95 12 26 531 179 2,97
6e POT JEAN CLAUDE BELLEVILLE 018679L 268 66 12 1 297 83 12 25 565 149 3,79
7e ROUTET PHILIPPE CHATEAUROUX 166035Y 260 81 12 1 362 108 12 25 622 189 3,29
8e BOURDEAU JACKY ROMORANTIN 018490E 334 96 12 1 387 124 12 25 721 220 3,28
9e POT MAXIME BELLEVILLE 147965G 289 81 12 1 227 79 12 25 516 160 3,23
10e BOURDARAUD YANNICK ROMORANTIN 150347W 363 111 16 1 399 126 8 25 762 237 3,22
11e TINEL BERNARD BELLEVILLE 145464U 217 90 8 289 86 16 1 25 506 176 2,88
12e LECANU CLAUDE SAINT AIGNAN 119662K 278 99 8 388 142 16 24 666 241 2,76
13e GAY ETIENNE BLOIS 019304M 227 101 12 280 92 12 24 507 193 2,63
14e DELL OLIO LORENZO BOURGES 018687T 225 120 16 225 107 8 24 450 227 1,98
15e PINON MICHEL BLOIS 169556A 381 126 12 1 377 121 5 1 19 758 247 3,07
16e BERNARD JEAN CLAUDE ROMORANTIN 018515D 318 121 2 345 141 16 18 663 262 2,53
17e THIBAULT BERNARD BLOIS 135676I 334 104 8 1 235 97 8 17 569 201 2,83
18e ALRAN DIDIER VENDOME 019395E 271 81 16 16 271 81 3,35
19e CHAUSSIVERT PIERRE AUBIGNY 147406Z 303 111 5 201 75 8 13 504 186 2,71
20e ROSAS LAURENT ROMORANTIN 125665H 397 142 8 244 110 5 13 641 252 2,54
21e PERTUISEL LUC COSNE 139607N 242 71 8 170 78 2 10 412 149 2,77
22e LOURENCO ALVARO LE BLANC 137777D 194 95 8 260 110 2 10 454 205 2,21
23e VAGNER MICHEL BELLEVILLE 116509D 261 98 8 8 261 98 2,66
24e BERGOGNE CHRISTIAN ROMORANTIN 130042Q 210 103 8 8 210 103 2,04
25e RULLIER ANDRE BELLEVILLE 018685R 221 92 2 312 115 5 7 533 207 2,57
26e PETIT JEAN SALBRIS 111609R 203 160 5 174 120 2 7 377 280 1,35
27e MENIGAUD BERTRAND BOURGES 019493F 223 93 2 164 84 2 4 387 177 2,19
28e TERRACHE JEAN CLAUDE SALBRIS 018620E 226 114 2 269 140 2 4 495 254 1,95
29e CHESNEAU CHRISTOPHE MER 018946S 154 86 2 2 154 86 1,79
30e 0 0 0 0,00
31e WEBER LIONNEL LE BLANC 014347V 169 106 0 0 169 106 1,59
32e SITTER JACQUES BLOIS 144314O 241 129 0 0 241 129 1,87
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Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er QUINTAES CHRISTIAN BOURGES 159489H 300 67 16 2 18 300 67 4,48
2e NUNEZ ALAIN BOURGES 156400A 300 80 16 2 18 300 80 3,75
3e TRENADO GUILLAUME BLOIS 014267T 400 106 16 1 17 400 106 3,77
4e CABARET HERVE BLOIS 018850A 300 88 16 1 17 300 88 3,41
5e BOURDARAUD YANNICK ROMORANTIN 150347W 363 111 16 1 17 363 111 3,27
6e ALRAN DIDIER VENDOME 019395E 271 81 16 16 271 81 3,35
7e DELL OLIO LORENZO BOURGES 018687T 225 120 16 16 225 120 1,88
8e PARENT XAVIER MER 018765T 277 84 12 2 14 277 84 3,30
9e POT JEAN CLAUDE BELLEVILLE 018679L 268 66 12 1 13 268 66 4,06
10e POT MAXIME BELLEVILLE 147965G 289 81 12 1 13 289 81 3,57
11e BOURDEAU JACKY ROMORANTIN 018490E 334 96 12 1 13 334 96 3,48
12e ROUTET PHILIPPE CHATEAUROUX 166035Y 260 81 12 1 13 260 81 3,21
13e PINON MICHEL BLOIS 169556A 381 126 12 1 13 381 126 3,02
14e GAY ETIENNE BLOIS 019304M 227 101 12 12 227 101 2,25
15e THIBAULT BERNARD BLOIS 135676I 334 104 8 1 9 334 104 3,21
16e PERTUISEL LUC COSNE 139607N 242 71 8 8 242 71 3,41
17e LECANU CLAUDE SAINT AIGNAN 119662K 278 99 8 8 278 99 2,81
18e ROSAS LAURENT ROMORANTIN 125665H 397 142 8 8 397 142 2,80
19e TINEL BERNARD BELLEVILLE 145464U 217 90 8 8 217 90 2,41
20e LOURENCO ALVARO LE BLANC 137777D 194 95 8 8 194 95 2,04
21e BERGOGNE CHRISTIAN ROMORANTIN 130042Q 210 103 8 8 210 103 2,04
22e CHAUSSIVERT PIERRE AUBIGNY 147406Z 303 111 5 5 303 111 2,73
23e PETIT JEAN SALBRIS 111609R 203 160 5 5 203 160 1,27
24e BERNARD JEAN CLAUDE ROMORANTIN 018515D 318 121 2 2 318 121 2,63
25e RULLIER ANDRE BELLEVILLE 018685R 221 92 2 2 221 92 2,40
26e MENIGAUD BERTRAND BOURGES 019493F 223 93 2 2 223 93 2,40
27e TERRACHE JEAN CLAUDE SALBRIS 018620E 226 114 2 2 226 114 1,98
28e CHESNEAU CHRISTOPHE MER 018946S 154 86 2 2 154 86 1,79
29e VAGNER MICHEL BELLEVILLE 116509D 0 0 0 0,00
30e 0 0 0 0,00
31e WEBER LIONNEL LE BLANC 014347V 169 106 0 0 169 106 1,59
32e SITTER JACQUES BLOIS 144314O 241 129 0 0 241 129 1,87
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Commission sportive Libre & Cadre : PICHON Jean-Claude cs-libre-cadre@cdb41.fr
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Les joueurs ci-après ne confirment pas la catégorie et restent en R3.
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